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4N 1300/1550nm
pES e Bl FC/APC
Esgit) BsF
BAKE im
KEIMF 0.9mm
kEMK Hytrel
SR Mt

4N 1300/1550nm
aE 22°C

WA 9/125/900
i 9/125/900
SRR LR

HNIRFE <0.14dB
IO (mW) N/A
E=i=kca Passed
FRERWE (%) N/A

SRR 54 (ERIRFE) (dB) N/A
JEFELE (dB) 37

[z 73003, (dB) N/A
PDL(dB) N/A
A
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